050918 © 2018 Jomar Hydronics  •  www.jomarhydronics.com  •  P: (586) 268-1220  •  F: (586) 979-8315Note: Information subject to change without notice.
Combination Strainer Valve
Integrated Isolation Ball Valve and Strainer • 400 WOG
Terminator S Junior
Features
• Integrated backflush
• Additional accessory tap
• Triple sealing stem with 2 Viton®

• 400 WOG
• 250°F Max
Smart Part Number Ordering Guide
TS-CF-QX
TS C F Q X
Valve Size
A 1/2"
B 3/4"
C 1"
D 1-1/4"
E 1-1/2"*
F 2"
Optional Accessories
X Extended Handle
Q Blowdown
Optional
C